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CRYSTAL PRINCE

Forget Santa’s Lapland this winter and 
come visit the Crystal Prince instead! 
The star of this show is a charming and 
generous guy who takes good care of his 
visitors – you can win up to 11,500 x your 
bet!

WWhen the Crystal Prince swings his 
magic wand around, he can create 
Golden Wilds and Multipliers. And 
sometimes he even flies into the 
Northern Lights and spreads his wealth 
over the people of his land, so make sure 
to be around when that happens.

Game ID
Volatility
Min bet
Max bet
Default bet

crystalprince
4 (1-5)
€0,2
€100
€1

Big Win
Super Win
Mega Win
Epic Win
Max payout times bet

15x
40x
70x
100x

1 in 80
1 in 249
1 in 600
1 in 1191

In 100 billion spins 11500 xbet

Base Game
Base Feature
Freespin
Total:

2,13%
68,07%
25,84%
96,04%


